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NOMBRE

ROMERO*BARRIGA,JUAN FRANCISCO
ROMERO*CORONA,MARIADEL CARMEN
ROMERO*CUENCA,JUAN RAFAEL
ROMERO*ESPINOLA,JESUS
ROMERO*GARCIA,DIEGO
ROMERO*GARCIA,SALVADOR
ROMERO*LOPEZ,MARIO
ROMERO*LOPEZ,MARIO
ROMERO*LOPEZ,MARIO
ROMERO*LOPEZ,MARIO
ROMERO*PALACIOS,ALFONSO
ROMERO*PALACIOS,ALFONSO
ROMERO*RAMIREZ,RAFAEL MANUEL

ROMERO*ROMERO,FRANCISCO DEASIS
ROMERO*ROMERO,FRANCISCODEASIS
ROMERO*ROMERO,FRANCISCODEASIS

ROMERO*ROYO,ALI
ROMILLO*LLANEZA,ADOLFO
ROMILLO*LLANEZA,ADOLFO
ROORIGUEZ*GARCIA,DOMINGO
ROQUE*PELICANO,FRANCISCO
ROSADE LA*CANTO DEL,ALEJANDRO
ROSA*FERNANDEZ,ANTONIO
ROSA*LOMENA,ANDRES
ROSA*MORENA,ROSARIODELA
ROSA*PALOMA,MANUEL
ROSA*PALOMA,MANUEL
ROSA*REDONDO,MONICA
ROSA*REINA,FRANCISCO MANUEL
ROSA*REINA,FRANCISCO MANUEL
ROSARIO DE*SANCEHZ-SIMON,JESUS
ROSENDO*GOMEZ,JOSE JUAN
ROSINO*ROSINO,MARIAPAZ
ROUBIOU,RACHIDA
ROVIRA*MARTOS,DANIEL

ROZURI SL

ROZURI SL

ROZURI SL

NIF
026450073G
025078987V
045264721P
023960173S
045255161Q
005596036K
024258831H
024258831H
024258831H
024258831H
045280753D
045280753D
045305750M
045266892V
045266892V
045266892V
045281641T
022525749D
022525749D
03020423572
080012652E
045294752R
045270597L
045259424R
25913970E
045206095D
045206095D
045299015D
045275320G
045275320G
005280438Y
45083448J
070037848L
X7155469P
040523950C
B29953098
B29953098
B29953098

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
89083562
90958142
90958232
89083744
90958414
90958695
89084016
90958995
90959095
90959149
89084479
90959821
90960035
88263740
89084660
89084751
90960247
90960556
90960647
90960701
90960982
93865452
90961617
89085577
80906278
78725032
78727228
90962534
88264656
90962643
89086303
90963206
89086493
88265110
89086765
88265340
88265482
90963631



